
2017 Conestoga Sr. Youth Schedule:   
 

February: 

 Sunday – Feb. 5, 6 p.m. Super Bowl Party at Zack Johnson’s - Bring a snack or drink 

 Wednesday – Feb. 22, 7 p.m. Food Pantry Stocking & Devotional 
 

March: 

 Sunday – Mar. 12, 6 p.m. Dinner & Discussion at Dan & Rachel’s 

 Wednesday – Mar. 22, 7 p.m. Food Pantry Stocking 
 

April: 

 Wednesday – April 5, 7 p.m. Bible Study at Conestoga Mennonite 

 Wednesday – April 19, 7 p.m. Food Pantry Stocking 

Fri. Apr. 28 – Sat. Apr. 29: 30 Hour Famine (w/ Jr. Youth) 
 

May: 

 Wednesday – May 3, 7 p.m. Bible Study at Zion Mennonite 

 Wednesday – May 17, 7 p.m. Food Pantry Stocking 

 Wednesday, May 31, 6 p.m. Dinner & Discussion at Dan & Rachel’s 
 

June: 

 Wednesday – June 7, 7 p.m. Bible Study at Conestoga Mennonite 

 Sunday – June 11 Outdoor Activity! Par 3 Golf, or Frisbee Golf at French Creek, or 

Kayaking (More details to follow, rain date Sun. 18th)  

Wednesday – June 21, 7 p.m. Food Pantry Stocking 
 

July: 

 Tuesday July 4 – Saturday July 8, MC USA Youth Convention 

 Wednesday, July 19, 7 p.m. Food Pantry Stocking 

 Sunday, July 30, 6 p.m. Dinner and Discussion at Dan & Rachel’s 
 

August: 

 Wednesday, August 2, 7 p.m. Bible at Conestoga Mennonite 

 Sunday, August 6, 5 p.m. Family & Youth Dinner and pool party at Bob & Karen 

Horning’s 

 Wednesday, August 16, 7 p.m. Food Pantry Stocking 
 

September: 

 Fri. 15 – Sun. 17: Atlantic Coast Conference Youth Retreat @ Refreshing Mountain 

Camp 


